Deda Mraz 2009

Novi Sad, 26.12.2009

Trka/Event 15
26.12.2009 - 12:58

Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

12 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2009

Rank
B

Bobar Aleksa
ACIN Nikola
Vanic Lazar
MARIC Nemanja
Bjelic Petar
Mihajlovic Milos
Mamuzic Davor
Kalaba Filip
Borenovic Marko
10. Terzan Filip

11. Babic Dusan

12. SAVICIC Bojan
13. Domazetov Ljupco
14. Ristic DAvid

14. DIMKOVIC Matija
16. VUCKOVIC LUKA
17. Smoljic Stefan

18. Damjanac Andrej
19. Kostovic Boris

20. Opacic Luka

21. Poznanovic Luka
22. Medan Nikola

23. Piljak Veljko

24. Komljenovic Jovan
25. Maric Stefan

26. Erakovic Luka

27. Kovacevic lazar
28. Gauvrilovic Sergej
29. Stojanovic Andrija
30. AKSIN NENAD
31. Dijurdjevic Nemanja
32. TOMOVIC Vuk
33. Srbljanovic Marko
34. Dijekic Stefan

35. Der Denis

36. Lakovic Srdjan

37. Bajic Jovan

38. Djekic Nikola

39. MARIC Nikola

40. Jovovic Nemanja
41. Komadinic Dimitrije
42. Mizdrak Ognjen
43. Kalic Teodor

44. Pokusevski Onjegin
45. Bucan Zvezdan
46. Hunjadi David

47. Zahorjanski Marko
48. Radakovic Veljko
49. MRKIC MILAN

50. Rankov Dragan
51. CELIC Jovan

52. Gocev Kristijan

©oNo OA~WNE

YB(GOD)

99 Novi Sad
99 Proleter

99 Napredak
00 Proleter

00 Novi Sad
00 Dinamo

99  Spartak

99 Vojvodina
99 Banat

99 Partizan

00 11 aprilBG
99  Proleter

00 Mladost Skoplje
99  Dvorovi

99  Proleter

00 Vrbas

99  Delfin Vrbas
99 Novi Sad
99 11 april BG
00 Vojvodina
99 Delfin Sabac
00 Dinamo

99 Olimp BL
99 Partizan

00 Polet

00 Delfin Vrbas
00 Vojvodina
99 Partizan

99 Blue Wave
99 Ada

99 Spartak

00 Proleter

99 Novi Sad
01 Bjelica

00 Senta

99 Banat

99  Spartak

01 Bjelica

02 Proleter

00 Delfin Vrbas
02 Cigota

01 Bjelica

99 Novi Sad
99 Profesional
99 Delfin Vrbas
00 Spartak

00 Bjelica

00 Vojvodina
00 Vrbas

00 Banat

00 Proleter

00 Delfin Skoplje

Time Pts
32.47 265
32.61 262
33.29 246
34.71 217
3495 213
35.36 205
3540 205
35.84 197
35.98 195
36.23 191
36.28 190
36.31 190
36.55 186
36.77 183
36.77 183
37.04 179
37.38 174
3751 172
37.59 171
37.71 169
37.80 168
37.88 167
38.39 160
38.61 158
38.67 157
38.85 155
38.87 155
38.91 154
39.18 151
39.26 150
39.39 149
39.78 144
40.13 140
40.23 139
40.37 138
40.53 136
40.67 135
40.93 132
41.01 132
41.08 131
41.16 130
41.21 130
41.27 129
41.34 128
41.39 128
41.50 127
41.61 126
41.78 124
42.01 122
42.25 120
42.35 120
42.45 119
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Deda Mraz 2009
Novi Sad, 26.12.2009

Trka/Event 15, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, B

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
63.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
108.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

Krulj Andrej

Kostic Nemanja
Jerkovic Mihajlo
Juric Uros

Plavsic Nikola
Kostic Strahinja
Dragicevic Stefan
Vranjes Marko
Tomasevic Radivoje
Marinkovic Strahinja
Pavkovic Dusan
Manojlovic Ugljesa
Brinic Igor
USKOKOVIC MATIJA
Vukovic Marko

Rac Szabo Daniel
Pejic Jovan
MELJANAC Jovan
Panic Djordjre
MILOSEVIC ALEKSA
Petkovic Vladimir
Stanimirovic Nikola
Savkov Luka
Paulov Viadimir
Mirnic Milos

Paskas Mateja
Vojinovic Aleksandar
Cosic Dejan
Trifunjagic Veljko
CONKA Dejan
Bogdanovic Dimitrije
Tesla Petar

Pejcic Dusan
Obradovic Luka
Vekic Luka
Romandic Adam
Djapic Marko
KRUNIC NIKOLA
Vulic Veljko

Milovic Luka

Ratko Matija

Ostojic Jovan

Bozin Srdjan
RADOVANOV ILIJA
Mitic Luka
Samolovac Jovan
Zimonjic Milan
Skalicki Uros
Vuckovic Vuk
Veskov Dejan
Matlak Davor
Francuski Aleksa
Markovic Matija
Davidovic Aleksandar
Jerabek Aleksa
Sreckovic Relja

YB(GOD)

00 Vojvodina
99 Delfin Vrbas
99 Vojvodina
00 Spartak

01 Kikinda

02 Delfin Vrbas
00 Vojvodina
01 22 april BL
00 Vojvodina
99 Delfin Laktasi
99 Profesional
99 Vojvodina
00 Delfin Vrbas

99 Vrbas

01 Spartak
00 Senta

00 Banat

99  Proleter
00 Novi Sad
00 Vrbas

01 Banat

00 Dinamo
02 Vojvodina
01 Dinamo

00 Oaza

00 Proleter

00 Partizan

00 Banat

99 Proleter

00 Proleter

02 Profesional
01 Banat

01 Spartak

01 Delfin Vrbas
01 Proleter

02 Senta

01 Bjelica

99 Vrbas

99 Vojvodina
00 Vojvodina
00 Kikinda

00 Vojvodina
00 Vojvodina

99 Vrbas

00 11 april BG
01 Proleter

02 Banat

00 Vojvodina
99 Vojvodina

01 Banat
00 Spartak
02 Banat

01 Blue Wave
01 Vojvodina
02 Vojvodina
03 Vojvodina

Time
42.54
42.58
42.88
43.16
43.37
43.41
43.93
44.15
44.29
44.39
44.40
44.40
44.47
44.59
44.62
44.81
45.05
45.16
45.32
45.46
45.70
45.85
45.89
46.27
46.43
46.70
47.05
47.25
47.27
47.36
47.80
47.81
47.82
47.90
48.03
48.35
48.72
48.79
48.88
49.29
49.31
49.66
49.87
49.91
49.98
50.34
50.36
50.57
50.63
50.64
51.34
51.59
51.70
51.84
52.14
52.22

Pts

118
118
115
113
111
111
107
105
104
104
104
104
103
102
102
101
99
99
98
97
95
94
94
92
91
89
87
86
86
85
83
83
83
83
82
80
78
78
78
76
76
74
73
73
73
71
71
70
70
70
67
66
66
65
64
64
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Deda Mraz 2009
Novi Sad, 26.12.2009

Trka/Event 15, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, B

Rank

109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
131.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
158.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

Basic Dejan
Basta Jovan
Djuric Bozidar
babic Djordje
Brkic Sandro
Djurovic Luka

ZIVANOV BORISLAV

Vukovic Vukasin
Darazac Daniel
Sunka Dimitrije
Simic Petar
Tufegdzic Luka
Ruzic Marko
Macanovic Vuk
Djokovic Nikola
Cuk Uros

Lemic Aleksandar
Stojsin Jakov
Koricic Aleksandar
Zecevic Djordje
Bulajic Miljan
Rajkovic Aleksa

Balko Macai Rajmond

Kljajic Milos
Mitrovic Aleksa
Ivetic Nikola
Reljic Bosko
Conka Filip
Markovic Lazar
CUCIC IVAN
VOJINOVIC LUKA
Lazic Mihajlo
Dakic Predrag
Sekeres Tibor
Lagundzin Igor
Mijuc Jovan
Savic Jovan
Skoric Danilo
Dakic Jovan
Vlaisavljevic Marko
Kuburic Marko
Knezevic Nikola
Desnica uros
Stojkov Jovan
Colic Luka
RAJECIC ALEKSA
Djorovic nemanja
Maklenovic Luka
Maric Milan
Draskovic Matija
Burmazovic Milan
Popovic Bogdan
Desnica Bogdan
Kurjak Teodor
Gacic Aleksa
JAKSIC LUKA

YB(GOD)

99 Vojvodina
99 Vojvodina
01 Delfin Vrbas
00 Delfin Vrbas
99 Bjelica

02 Vojvodina
00 Proleter
01 Vojvodina
00 Spartak
02 Vojvodina
02 Vojvodina
02 Vojvodina
99 Olimp BL
01 Novi Sad
01 Delfin Laktasi
01 Vojvodina
00 Vojvodina
02 Vojvodina
01 Vojvodina
01 Vojvodina
02 Bjelica

03 Bjelica

00 Spartak
01 Proleter
01 Vojvodina
01 Banat

02 Bjelica

01 Proleter
01 Dinamo
00 Proleter
01 Proleter
00 Blue Wave
99  Spartak
01 Vojvodina
02 Banat

02 Banat

02 Oaza

01 Vojvodina
01 Vojvodina
01 Proleter
01 Vojvodina
00 Vojvodina
02 Vojvodina
01 Proleter
00 Vojvodina
00 Proleter
03 Vojvodina
03 Vojvodina
00 Vojvodina
02 Blue Wave
01 Olimp BL
01 Vojvodina
01 Vojvodina
01 Proleter
02 Vojvodina
01 Ada

Time
52.41
52.43
52.56
52.62
53.23
5341
53.47
53.55
54.20
54.29
54.63
54.77
54.80
54.98
55.03
55.15
55.28
55.45
55.79
56.03
56.40
56.49
56.54
56.54
56.67
57.17
57.80
58.09
58.11
58.32
59.47
59.51

1:00.47
1:01.49
1.01.50
1.02.12
1.02.83
1.02.91
1.03.27
1.03.64
1:05.90
1:06.32
1:06.68
1:07.03
1:07.48
1:07.62
1:08.10
1:08.50
1:09.53
1:09.58
1:11.01
1:11.10
1:17.26
1:19.77
1:20.04
1:20.89

Pts

63
63
63
62
60
60
59
59
57
57
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
52
52
51
50
50
50
50
49
47
46
46
46
43
43
41
39
39
38
37
36
36
35
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
25
25
20
18
18
17
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Deda Mraz 2009
Novi Sad, 26.12.2009

Trka/Event 15, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, B

Rank

165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

A

©Cooo hkwhNE

Stevic Aleksa
Lucic Petar
LUDOSKI DUSAN
Etves Tibor
Drakulic Strahinja
Rac Ognjen
Katava nemanja
Stanic Nikola
Botic Dimitrije
Banjac Bogdan

Boskic Marko
Andonovski Stefan
Trpcevski Mihail
Barna Viktor
Pekovic Stefan
Trajkovic Luka
Adzic Bosko

Bjelic Nikola
Stupar Nikola
Jovic Nikola

llic Todor

Sipos Mark
Kacavenda Slobodan
Colak Dejan
Milijasevic DAnijel
Rakocevic Ilvan
SPASOJEVIC Jovan
Ivanis Nemanja
Milovanovic Marko
Pesic Luka
Radujko Srdjan
Majstorovic Nikola
BULOV Dejan
BULAJIC OGNJEN
Sobot Ognjen
Jovic Mihajlo
Repic Nikola

Bajic Milan
SVERTECKI David
Hristov Vladimir
IVANOVIC NIKOLA
Trivic David

Perisic Uros

Berta Erik

Olijic Mihajlo
Mitrovic Nikola
Markovic Djordje
Dangubic Ratko
KOPRIVICA NEMANJA
Nenadic Uros

Pejci Aleksa
Stanisic Marko
Gyetvai David

YB(GOD)

02 Olimp BL
04 Vojvodina
01 Proleter
00 Spartak

02 Vojvodina
01 Vojvodina
99 Vojvodina
04 Vojvodina

04 Bjelica
03 Bjelica
98 Novi Sad

97 Mladost Skoplje
98 Mladost Skoplje

97 Senta

97 Novi Sad
98 Proleter
98 11 april BG
97 Oaza

97 Novi Sad
97 Foka

98 Novi Sad
97 Senta

97 Novi Sad
97  Kikinda
97 Vojvodina
97 Novi Sad
97  Proleter
98 Novi Sad
98 Partizan
98 Novi Sad
97  Spartak
97  Proleter
98 Proleter
98 Vrbas

97 Olimp BL

97 Dinamo
98 Vojvodina

98 Olimp BL
98 Proleter
97 Vojvodina
98 Vrbas

97 Olimp BL
98 Partizan
98 Banat

98 Vojvodina
97 Partizan
97 Partizan
98 Vojvodina
97  Vrbas

98 Vojvodina
97  Delfin Vrbas
98 Novi Sad

98 Senta

Time
1:23.01
1:23.16
1:24.98
1:26.51
1:32.17
1.36.82
1.37.60
1:37.70
1:40.66
1:42.65

29.68
30.55
30.64
30.77
31.44
31.72
31.72
32.90
33.24
33.90
34.63
35.27
35.30
35.46
35.50
35.61
35.72
36.01
36.18
36.51
36.87
36.94
37.63
37.98
38.25
38.32
38.38
38.89
39.03
39.23
39.25
39.29
39.42
40.16
41.77
41.93
42.04
43.15
45.19
45.82
45.89
46.59
49.03

Pts

16
16
15
14
12
10
10
10

347
318
316
312
292
284
284
255
247
233
219
207
206
204
203
201
199
194
192
187
181
180
170
166
162
161
161
154
153
150
150
150
148
140
125
123
122
113

98

94

94

90

77
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Deda Mraz 2009
Novi Sad, 26.12.2009

Trka/Event 15, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, A

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
44, Kanjuh Aleksa 97 Bijelica 49.98 73
45, Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza 50.31 71
46. Dakovic Milos 98 Vojvodina 51.90 65
47. Patarcic Edvin 98 Spartak 55.91 52

EXH Lakatos Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 35.14 209
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